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000053936 Electrical Servic 08/28/2025

000049048 Swimming Pool and 45,000 01/18/2024

40587 ELECTRICAL 0 09/23/2020

HX Base Yr

1167 SW HOWELL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,675 99.9600 111.96 187,533 1963 1963 0 0
AP
15 35.00 50.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1500

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 83,970

FCP 319 25 80 4,479

FOP 168 30 50 2,799

UST 99 45 45 2,519

2,086 1,675 93,766

BAS= W50 S30 E29 FOP= S8 E21N8 W21$ E21 FCP= S8 E11 N29 W11
S21$ N21 UST= E11 N9 W11 S9$ N9$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 7,500

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

13,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


